UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

CALENDAR FOR HONOLULU, HAWAII

February 4, 2009

Case No.

Mon. 9

06-15065
07-10393
08-10164
07-10428
07-10517)
07-10518)
07-10538)
07-74426
08-16152

Wed. 11

07-16148
07-16630
07-74409
05-73779
08-15959

February 9 - 13, 2009

Title of Cause

9:00 a.m. Sixth Floor Courtroom

Nature

Before: REINHARDT, BRUNETTI, THOMAS, CJJ

United States v. Hafoka

United States v. Vierra

United States v. Jones

United States v. Hernandez

United States v. Hirokawa

United States v. Furukawa

United States v. Okara

Zhao v. Mukasey <note new date
Kabir v. CNMI Public School System

9:00 a.m. Sixth Floor Courtroom

Habeas

Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal

Imm Asy
Rights

Before: REINHARDT, BRUNETTI, THOMAS, CJJ

Great Divide Ins. v. AOAO Maluna Kai
Personal Electric v. Locricchio

Chen v. Mukasey

Teruya Brothers, LTD. v. CIR
Nicholson v. Hyannis Air Service, Inc.

Location of Hearing:

1132 Bishop Street
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

ez Picture ID required to enter Courthouse ==

Www.ca9.uscourts.gov

Diversity

Bankruptcy

Imm Asy
Tax
Federal

Origin

Hawalii
Hawalii
Hawalii
Hawalii
Hawalii

Hawaii
N.Mar

Hawalii
Hawalii
Hawalii
Hawalii
Guam




UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT
CALENDAR FOR HONOLULU, HAWAII
February 13, 2009

Case No. Title of Cause Nature Origin

Fri. 13 9:30 a.m. Moot Courtroom @ Richardson School of Law >
Before: REINHARDT, BRUNETTI, THOMAS, CJJ

05-17011 Robinson v. Tripler Army Medical Civilv.US  Hawaii
07-16357  United States v. Kakinami Habeas Hawaii
07-71588 Tangonan v. Mukasey Imm Hawaii
08-10190  United States v. Napulou Criminal Hawaii
08-10203  United States v. Koth Criminal Hawaii
08-10209  United States v. Sledge Criminal Hawaii
08-10265  United States v. Stevens Criminal Hawaii
07-17174  USA v. Hawaii Pacific Health Civil by US  Hawaii

Location of Hearing:

> William S. Richardson School of Law [Friday only]
The University of Hawai’i @ Manoa

2515 Dole Street

Honolulu, Hawai’i 96822-2328

iz Picture ID required to enter Courthouse ==

Www.ca9.uscourts.gov




